OMS CHOIR/SHOW CHOIR/MUSICAL

MHS BOYS TENNIS
HOCKEY CLUB
VOLLEYBALL CLUB

BOYS BASKETBALL CLUB
FOOTBALL CLUB
POWERLIFTING

GIRLS BASKETBALL CLUB
GIRLS SOFTBALL CLUB
GIRLS TENNIS CLUB
GOLF CLUB

GETFAST
CHEERLEADING
MAUSTON EQUESTRIAN SPORT
SKI CLUB

BOYS BASEBALL CLUB
OMS CC

FUND 21 SCHOOL CLUBS

Dec-16

630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
645
648
649

$360.00
$0.00
$551.49
$5,462.81
-$4,811.43
$15,423.44
$2,331.89
$4,549.72
$2,954.65
$622.85
$2,008.45
$3,685.09
$1,313.97
$184.55
$615.33
$613.52
647.9
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