FUND 21 SCHOOL CLUBS

Dec-16

OMS CHOIR/SHOW CHOIR/MUSICAL	630	\$360.00
MHS BOYS TENNIS	631	\$0.00
HOCKEY CLUB	632	\$551.49
VOLLEYBALL CLUB	633	\$5,462.81
BOYS BASKETBALL CLUB	634	-\$4,811.43
FOOTBALL CLUB	635	\$15,423.44
POWERLIFTING	636	\$2,331.89
GIRLS BASKETBALL CLUB	637	\$4,549.72
GIRLS SOFTBALL CLUB	638	\$2,954.65
GIRLS TENNIS CLUB	639	\$622.85
GOLF CLUB	640	\$2,008.45
GETFAST	641	\$3,685.09
CHEERLEADING	642	\$1,313.97
MAUSTON EQUESTRIAN SPORT	643	\$184.55
SKI CLUB	645	\$615.33
BOYS BASEBALL CLUB	648	\$613.52
OMS CC	649	647.9